
Date Day Team H/A Opposition Time Venue League Competition Notes

 28/09/19 Saturday Men's 5 H St. Francis 3s 15:00 Chichester University Sussex Open Div 4

 05/10/19 Saturday Men's 5 A Brighton and Hove Men's 8s 15:00 Blatchington Mill School Sussex Open Div 4

 12/10/19 Saturday Men's 5 H Crawley Mens 4's 15:00 Tech College Sussex Open Div 4

 26/10/19 Saturday Men's 5 A Horsham Men's 5s 12:00 Broadbridge Heath Sussex Open Div 4

 02/11/19 Saturday Men's 5 H Eastbourne Men's 5s 13:30 Tech College Sussex Open Div 4

 09/11/19 Saturday Men's 5 A Worthing Men's 6's 13:00 Angmering School Sussex Open Div 4

 16/11/19 Saturday Men's 5 H Brighton and Hove Men's 7s 12:00 Tech College Sussex Open Div 4

 23/11/19 Saturday Men's 5 A Crowborough Mens 3's 12:00 Beacon Community College Sussex Open Div 4

 30/11/19 Saturday Men's 5 H Lewes Men's 6s 13:45 Kingsham Sussex Open Div 4

 07/12/19 Saturday Men's 5 A East Grinstead Men's 5s 11:30 East Grinstead (Water) Sussex Open Div 4

 11/01/20 Saturday Men's 5 A St. Francis 3s 10:30 St Paul's Catholic College Sussex Open Div 4

 18/01/20 Saturday Men's 5 H Brighton and Hove Men's 8s 13:45 Kingsham Sussex Open Div 4

 25/01/20 Saturday Men's 5 A Crawley Mens 4's 13:30 Hazelwick School Sussex Open Div 4

 08/02/20 Saturday Men's 5 H Horsham Men's 5s 15:00 Tech College Sussex Open Div 4

 15/02/20 Saturday Men's 5 A Eastbourne Men's 5s 15:00 Saffrons Sports Ground Sussex Open Div 4

 22/02/20 Saturday Men's 5 H Worthing Men's 6's 12:00 Tech College Sussex Open Div 4

 29/02/20 Saturday Men's 5 A Brighton and Hove Men's 7s 16:00 Blatchington Mill School Sussex Open Div 4

 07/03/20 Saturday Men's 5 H Crowborough Mens 3's 13:45 Kingsham Sussex Open Div 4

 14/03/20 Saturday Men's 5 A Lewes Men's 6s 11:45 Southdown Club Sussex Open Div 4

 21/03/20 Saturday Men's 5 H East Grinstead Men's 5s 13:45 Kingsham Sussex Open Div 4


















